
DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time
DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time
DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time
DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time
DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time

3-fer madnessfamily special
Three - cheese or 

 1 topping pizzas

$26.99
$31.99
$37.99

SM

MED

LG

ONE
LARGE

 with 3 TOPPINGS  
Round, Deep Dish or Thin

$16.99

SUMPTER  (734) 461-3100 
51255 Willis Rd.  

order online!   www.benitossumpter.com 

MON - THURS:  11am - 9pm  

FRI - SAT:  11am - 10pm   

SUN:  1pm - 9pm

or calzone combo  $27.99  

 2 subs of your choice 

with a 2 liter of pop

$22.99

sub
combo

2 MED. PIZZAS  
w/ CHEESE& 2 TOPPINGS,  

BENITO BREAD 

& family TOSSED SALAD

$36.99

MANANAGGEERSRS
SPSPEECCIALIAL

 or 2 LARGE for $40.99

1 with 5 TOPPINGS 

& 1 with 1 TOPPING

$22.99
$27.99
$32.99

SM

MED

LG

LARGE ONE 

TOPPING PIZZA 

& BENITO 

BREAD 

$$ 18 . 9918 . 99

Distributed with Save. SA022823SUMPTER
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8”  Deep Dish

SMALL 10”  Round - Thin Crust

MEDIUM 12”  Round - Thin Crust

LARGE 14”   Round - Deep Dish - Thin Crust - 

LARGE 14” Gluten free*

BIG BENITO 24”  Round

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

$5.99
$8.99 
$10.99  
$13.99
$15.99
$29.99

$0.95
$1.55
$1.95 
$2.25
$2.25
$3.99

one  
topping

EXTRA 
ITEM CHOICE OF ITEMS 

- Pepperoni - Ham - Bacon - Onions  
- Green Peppers - Fresh Mushrooms  

- Italian Sausage - Ground Beef  
-  Jalapeno - Extra Cheese - Pineapple  

- Mild Peppers -  Tomatoes  
- Black Olives   

- Feta Cheese  - Cheddar Cheese 

SPECIALTY ITEMS (Extra) 

- Anchovies - Steak - Chicken

HAWAIIAN   Bacon, ham, pineapple & extra cheese

MEAT SPECIAL  Pepperoni, ham, bacon, Italian sausage & ground beef

VEGETARIAN  Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, mild peppers & tomatoes

DELUXE   Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers 

CHICKEN BBQ  Chicken, BBQ sauce, onions, bacon, mozzarella, topped with cheddar cheese

CHICKEN SUPREME   Seasoned chicken, onions, green peppers, black olives, tomatoes 

& topped with  cheddar & mozzarella cheese

BIG MEAL  Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, ground beef, italian sausage, 

extra cheese

BLT  Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

CHICKEN ALFREDO  Seasoned chicken, alfredo sauce, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella & tomatoes

MEDITERRANEAN  Feta & mozzarella cheese, onions, black olives, tomatoes, mild peppers 

SPECIALTY PIZZA

TOSSED   Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, mozzarella

ANTIPASTO   Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, ham, pepperoni, onions,   

black olives, mild peppers, cucumbers, mozzarella cheese

GREEK   Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, feta cheese, beets, black olives,  

onions, cucumbers, mild peppers

grilled CHICKEN CAESAR   Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken,  
onions, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing

SALADS

BENITO BREAD   

With mozzarealla, parmesan & garlic butter

BREADSTICKS   

Covered with parmesan & garlic butter 

TRIPLE CHEESE BREAD 

Covered with mozzarella, cheddar, parmesan & garlic butter 

pepperoni BREAD 
Pepperoni with mozzarella, parmesan & garlic butter

FETA BREAD 

Benito bread topped with imported feta cheese

FRENCH BREAD PIZZA 
Two 12” pieces of French bread topped with pizza sauce,  

mozzarella and 1 topping

BENITO SPREAD
Garlic cream cheese spread

chocolate, red velvet, carrot cake

CINNAMON STICKS 

Fresh bread covered with a cinnamon-butter blend 
Served with a side of vanilla frosting 

homestyle brownies  
A tub full of chewy brownies for the whole family!

gourmet chocolate chunk cookies

no bake peanut butter fudge cookies

cheeseburger & fries $8.99 
All burgers served with lettuce, tomato, onions & pickles

french fries $3.99

BREADS & SIDES

DESSERTS

burgers & fries

$8.99 

$9.99 

$9.99 

$9.99 

$12.99 

$13.99 

$13.99 

$13.99 

$7.99  

$5.99  

$8.99  

$8.99  

$8.99

--------

--------

$4.99 
$5.99  

--------  

--------  

--------  

--------  
$8.99  

$6.99  

$6.99  

$6.99  

$11.99  

$8.99  

$12.99  

$12.99  

$12.99

$8.99

$2.49

REGULAR

REGULAR

family

family

BLT   Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

HAM & CHEESE Ham, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, American cheese 

TURKEY & CHEESE  Turkey, onions, lettuce, tomatoes,  
American cheese Italian dressing 

MEATBALL  Meatballs with marinara sauce, mozzarella

PIZZA  Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions,  
green peppers, mozzarella, pizza sauce 

ITALIAN  Pepperoni, ham, salami, onions, mild peppers, lettuce,  
tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

VEGGIE  Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black olives,  
tomatoes, lettuce, provolone, Italian dressing

GRILLED CHICKEN  Grilled chicken, onions,  
lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

STEAK & CHEESE  Steak, onions, mushrooms, lettuce, tomatoes,  
provolone, American cheese, pepper relish on the side

OVEN BAKED SUBS

ITALIAN  Pepperoni, ham, onions,  
green peppers, tomatoes, mozzarella 

STEAK & CHEESE  Steak, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella, cheddar

HAM & CHEESE  Ham, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, cheddar 

CHICKEN SUPREME  Seasoned chicken, onions, green peppers, 
black olives, tomatoes, cheddar, mozzarella

TURKEY & BACON  Turkey, onions, bacon, mozzarella, cheddar

PIZZA  Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, 
pizza sauce 

VEGGIE  Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black olives, tomatoes, 
mild peppers, mozzarella

BUILD YOUR OWN  Mozzarella and pizza sauce base  
with up to any 5 items. 

CALZONES

PASTA

Oven baked fold-overs 

Served with 
Bag of Chips

baked MOSTACCIOLI   

Mostaccioli pasta topped with a savory 
sauce, parmesan and mozzarella

ADD meatballs 

pasta alfredo  

Penne pasta in a creamy alfredo sauce 
w/ mozzarella & parmesan cheese

ADD grilled chicken

$10.99

$2.29 

$10.99

$2.99 

$16.99

$3.99 

$16.99

$4.99 

regular family

CHICKEN WINGS &  
BONELESS WINGS

8pc.  $10.99   12pc.  $14.99   
24pc.  $28.99 

Tumble your wings with any of these sauces

HONEY BBQ - ZESTY 

or PLAIN

*Sauce available on the side upon request

chicken tenders 
3pc.  $9.99   5pc.  $13.99   

8pc.  $23.99

RANCH - HONEY BBQ  

or ZESTY

12”  $10.99   

$12.99 ea.   

SM  $15.99   MED  $17.99   LG  $19.99  
Round - Deep Dish - Thin  Round - Thin   Round - Thin Crust  

*Prepared in a common kitchen with the risk of gluten exposure

order online!   www.benitossumpter.com 
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