

ORDER ONLINE! WWW.BENITOSSUMPTER.COM



BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA	ONE TOPPING	EXTRA ITEM
8" Deep Dish	\$5.99	\$0.95
SMALL 10" Round - Thin Crust	\$8.99	\$1.55
MEDIUM 12" Round - Thin Crust	\$10.99	\$1.95
LARGE 14" Round - Deep Dish - Thin Crust -	\$13.99	\$2.25
LARGE 14" GLUTEN FREE*	\$15.99	\$2.25
BIG BENITO 24" Round	\$29.99	\$3.99
en in the total of all of a		

*Prepared in a common kitchen with the risk of gluten exposure

SPECIALTY PIZZA

MED \$17.99 LG \$19.99 SM \$15.99 Round - Deep Dish - Thin Round - Thin Crust Round - Thin

HAWAIIAN Bacon, ham, pineapple & extra cheese

MEAT SPECIAL Pepperoni, ham, bacon, Italian sausage & ground beef

VEGETARIAN Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, mild peppers & tomatoes

DELUXE Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers

CHICKEN BBQ Chicken, BBQ sauce, onions, bacon, mozzarella, topped with cheddar cheese CHICKEN SUPREME Seasoned chicken, onions, green peppers, black olives, tomatoes & topped with cheddar & mozzarella cheese

BIG MEAL Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, ground beef, italian sausage, extra cheese

BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

CHICKEN ALFREDO Seasoned chicken, alfredo sauce, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella & tomatoes MEDITERRANEAN Feta & mozzarella cheese, onions, black olives, tomatoes, mild peppers

CHOICE OF ITEMS

- Pepperoni · Ham · Bacon · Onions · Green Peppers · Fresh Mushrooms · Italian Sausage · Ground Beef · Jalapeno · Extra Cheese · Pineapple · Mild Peppers · Tomatoes · Black Olives
- Feta Cheese Cheddar Cheese

SPECIALTY ITEMS (Extra)
- Anchovies - Steak - Chicken



CHICKEN WINGS & **BONELESS WINGS** 8pc. \$10.99 12pc. \$14.99

24PC. \$28.99 Tumble your wings with any of these sauce

HONEY BBQ - ZESTY or PLAIN Sauce available on the side upon reques

CHICKEN TENDERS

3pc. \$9.99 5pc. \$13.99 **8PC.** \$23.99

SALADS

TILLIED S	REGULAR	FAMILY
TOSSED Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, mozzarella	\$8.99	\$12.99
ANTIPASTO Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, ham, pepperoni, onions,	\$9.99	\$13.99
black olives, mild peppers, cucumbers, mozzarella cheese		
GREEK Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, feta cheese, beets, black olives,	\$9.99	\$13.99
onions, cucumbers, mild peppers		
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken,	\$9.99	\$13.99
onions, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing		

BREADS & SIDES		
	REGULAR	FAMILY
BENITO BREAD	\$7.99	\$11.99
With mozzarealla, parmesan & garlic butter		
BREADSTICKS	\$5.99	\$8.99
Covered with parmesan & garlic butter	φσισσ	φοισσ
TRIPLE CHEESE BREAD	\$8.99	\$12.99
Covered with mozzarella, cheddar, parmesan & garlic butter		
PEPPERONI BREAD	\$8.99	\$12.99
Pepperoni with mozzarella, parmesan & garlic butter		
FETA BREAD	\$8.99	\$12.99
Benito bread topped with imported feta cheese		
FRENCH BREAD PIZZA		\$8.99
Two 12" pieces of French bread topped with pizza sauce,		
mozzarella and 1 topping		
BENITO SPREAD		\$2.49
Garlic cream cheese spread		
TO COLUMN TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO T		
DESSERTS		

CHOCOLATE, RED VELVET, CARROT CAKE	\$4.99	
CINNAMON STICKS	\$5.99	\$8.99
Fresh bread covered with a cinnamon-butter blend Served with a side of vanilla frosting		
HOMESTYLE BROWNIES A tub full of chewy brownies for the whole family!		\$6.99
GOURMET CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES		\$6.99
NO BAKE PEANUT BUTTER FUDGE COOKIES		\$6.99

BURGERS & FRIES

CHEESEBURGER & FRIES \$8.99 All burgers served with lettuce, tomato, onions & pickles

FRENCH FRIES \$3.99



OVEN BAKED SUBS 12" \$10.99

Served with **Bag of Chips**

BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo

HAM & CHEESE Ham, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, American cheese

TURKEY & CHEESE Turkey, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, American cheese Italian dressing

MEATBALL Meatballs with marinara sauce, mozzarella

PIZZA Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, pizza sauce

ITALIAN Pepperoni, ham, salami, onions, mild peppers, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

VEGGIE Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black olives, tomatoes, lettuce, provolone, Italian dressing

GRILLED CHICKEN Grilled chicken, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

STEAK & CHEESE Steak, onions, mushrooms, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, American cheese, pepper relish on the side

CALZONES \$12.99 ea.

Oven baked fold-overs

ITALIAN Pepperoni, ham, onions, green peppers, tomatoes, mozzarella

STEAK & CHEESE Steak, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella, cheddar HAM & CHEESE Ham, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, cheddar

CHICKEN SUPREME Seasoned chicken, onions, green peppers, black olives, tomatoes, cheddar, mozzarella

TURKEY & BACON Turkey, onions, bacon, mozzarella, cheddar PIZZA Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, mozzarella,

VEGGIE Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black olives, tomatoes, mild peppers, mozzarella

BUILD YOUR OWN Mozzarella and pizza sauce base with up to any 5 items.

PASTA

	REGULAR	FAMILY
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI	\$10.99	\$16.99
Mostaccioli pasta topped with a savory sauce, parmesan and mozzarella		
ADD MEATBALLS	\$2.29	\$3.99
PASTA ALFREDO	\$10.99	\$16.99
Penne pasta in a creamy alfredo sauce		
w/ mozzarella & parmesan cheese	42.00	0.4.00
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN	\$2.99	\$4.99



ORDER ONLINE! WWW.BENITOSSUMPTER.COM